             E1 to Ethernet Protocol Converter          HPC-8E1-4ETH
sales@upcomnet.com                            1                           www.upcomnet.com
8E1 to 4 Ethernet Converter with VLAN and professional GUI NMS
 Features
● Support GFP-F encapsulation recommendation G.7041;
● Support Virtual concatenation(VCAT) and Link Capacity Adjustment
Scheme (LCAS) recommendation G.7042;
● Support Ethernet to n*E1 mapping recommendation G.7043;

 Application
sales@upcomnet.com                  5                        www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
HPC-4E1-4ETH 4E1(75ohm&120ohm) + 4*10/100BASE-Tx , GUI manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-8E1-4ETH 8E1(75ohm&120ohm) + 4*10/100BASE-Tx, GUI manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-16E1-4ETH 16E1(75ohm or 120ohm) + 4*10/100BASE-Tx, GUI manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-4E1-3ETH/Fx 4E1(75ohm&120ohm) + 3*10/100BASE-Tx+1*100M Fx, GUI manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-8E1-3ETH/Fx 8E1(75ohm&120ohm) + 3*10/100BASE-Tx+1*100M Fx, GUI manager,AC96-260,DC48V
HPC-16E1-3ETH/Fx 16E1(75ohm or 120ohm) + 3*10/100BASE-Tx+1*100M Fx, GUI manager,AC96-260,DC48V
 Packing List
● 8E1 to 4 Ethernet Converter *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1